
  

 

Friday 1 November, 2pm – 4pm 
Thursday 7 November, 10am – 4pm 
Thursday 14 November, 10am – 4pm 
Thursday 21 November, 10am – 4pm 
Friday 29 November, 2pm – 4pm 
Thursday 5 December, 10am – 4pm 
Thursday 12 December, 10am – 4pm 
Thursday 19 December, 10am – 4pm 
Thursday 26 NO VISIT 
Thursday 2 January, 10am – 4pm 
Thursday 9 January, 10am – 4pm 
Thursday 16 January, 10am-4pm 
Friday 24 January, 2pm – 4pm 

 

 

Hucknall Library is currently 
undergoing improvement works 
and will reopen early 2025. 
During the closure, visit our mobile library on Hucknall Market 
Place. See below for dates and times or scan the QR code. 


